
 

 

Mentor Name School/Unit Email 

Professor Amanda McCann School of Medicine amanda.mccann@ucd.ie 

Annabelle Phelan School of Business annabelle.phelan@ucd.ie 

Professor Anne Drummond 

School of Public Health, 
Physiotherapy and Sports 
Science anne.drummond@ucd.ie 

Bianca Shaw UCD Registry - Assessment bianca.shaw@ucd.ie 

Bronwyn Molony Quality Assurance bronwyn.molony@ucd.ie 

Professor Carmel Mooney School of Veterinary Medicine carmel.mooney@ucd.ie 

Professor Catherine Godson School of Medicine catherine.godson@ucd.ie 

Chantelle Guilfoyle Human Resources chantelle.guilfoyle@ucd.ie 

Diane Cashman School of Veterinary Medicine diane.cashman@ucd.ie 

Gillian Reilly  School of Medicine gillian.reilly@ucd.ie 

Imelda Maher School of Law imelda.maher@ucd.ie  

Jill O'Mahony UCD Registry - Admissions jill.omahony@ucd.ie 

Professor Joe Carthy School of Computer Science joe.carthy@ucd.ie 

Joyce McLoughlin Human Resources joyce.mcloughlin@ucd.ie 

Lynn Foster Student Engagement lynn.foster@ucd.ie 

Professor Madeleine Lowery 
School of Electrical and 
Electronic Engineering madeleine.lowery@ucd.ie 

Associate Professor Marguerite 
Clyne School of Medicine marguerite.clyne@ucd.ie 

Marian O'Connor  Office of the Registrar marian.oconnor@ucd.ie 

Professor Marie Clarke Office of the Registrar marie.clarke@ucd.ie 

Mary Gallagher-Cooke 
School of Electrical and 
Electronic Engineering m.gallagher@ucd.ie 

Professor Niamh Moore Cherry School of Geography niamh.moore@ucd.ie 
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